Position

Asst Superintendent-Business
Superintendent

Director Of It (Info Tech)
Executive Assistant

Admin. Secretary-Confidential
Purchasing/Accounts Payable
Fiscal Services Specialist
Personnel Specialist
Payroll/Benefits Specialist
Nurse

Administrator - It (Info Tech)
Data Specialist

Warehouse Foreman
Account Clerk

Nurse

Custodian

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Administrator
School Health Assistant
District Office Secretary Pers
Teacher-Grades 7 & 8
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Aide Non-Pers

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary

Los Altos Elementary

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$232,600
$206,385
$101,445
$100,954
$100,640
$99,343
$95,813
$95,283
$87,774
$81,250
$72,263
$62,906
$59,157
$58,635
$56,282
$53,007
$46,612
$41,775
$36,096
$33,982
$22,256
$19,795
$16,740
$13,960
$13,953
$13,455
$13,270
$12,900
$11,910
$10,467

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,660
$34,200
$27,546
$31,198
$32,628
$29,535
$26,878
$13,167
$32,628
$14,685
$18,250
$15,826
$31,374
$23,779
$13,631
$23,014
$8,612
$0
$9,306
$19,767
$4,232
$1,633
$1,381
$0
$692
$1,571
$1,095
$0

$0

$0



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Secretary
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Secretary
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary

Los Altos Elementary

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$10,380
$10,060
$9,770
$9,060
$9,030
$9,020
$8,420
$8,330
$8,190
$8,150
$8,130
$7,723
$7,560
$7,335
$6,990
$6,938
$6,755
$6,580
$6,558
$6,420
$5,700
$5,630
$5,278
$5,080
$4,920
$4,710
$4,710
$4,570
$4,500
$4,370
$4,260
$4,170

$0
$0
$806
$748
$745
$744
$695
$687
$676
$672
$0
$0
$624
$605
$0
$0
$0
$344
$833
$530
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$389
$389
$377
$0
$0
$0
$344



Substitute Aide Non-Pers

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Secretary
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary

Los Altos Elementary

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$4,075
$3,710
$3,660
$3,650
$3,530
$3,180
$3,130
$3,130
$2,990
$2,820
$2,820
$2,780
$2,710
$2,590
$2,400
$2,240
$2,210
$2,114
$2,100
$2,050
$1,990
$1,830
$1,820
$1,767
$1,720
$1,690
$1,650
$1,580
$1,520
$1,510
$1,500
$1,500

$0
$306
$0
$301
$291
$262
$0
$0
$247
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$185
$182
$174
$0
$0
$164
$0
$0
$0
$142
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$124
$124



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Secretary
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary

Los Altos Elementary

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$1,450
$1,440
$1,430
$1,380
$1,190
$990
$980
$977
$930
$790
$780
$710
$650
$650
$540
$530
$520
$460
$460
$400
$390
$350
$330
$330
$260
$260
$210
$130
$130
$130
$130
$130

$0
$119
$118
$0
$98
$82
$81
$127
$77
$65
$64
$59
$54
$54
$45
$0
$43
$38
$38
$0
$32
$29
$0
$27
$0
$0
$0
$11
$0
$0
$0
$0



Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Secretary

Substitute Noon Duty Assistant
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary
Los Altos Elementary

Los Altos Elementary

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$130
$130
$130
$128
$91
$70
$70

$0
$0
$17
$0
$0
$0
$6



