Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Superintendent-Business		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$232,600	\$57,660
Superintendent		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$206,385	\$34,200
Director Of It (Info Tech)		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$101,445	\$27,546
Executive Assistant		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$100,954	\$31,198
Admin. Secretary-Confidential		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$100,640	\$32,628
Purchasing/Accounts Payable		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$99,343	\$29,535
Fiscal Services Specialist		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$95,813	\$26,878
Personnel Specialist		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$95,283	\$13,167
Payroll/Benefits Specialist		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$87,774	\$32,628
Nurse		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$81,250	\$14,685
Administrator - It (Info Tech)		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$72,263	\$18,250
Data Specialist		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$62,906	\$15,826
Warehouse Foreman		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$59,157	\$31,374
Account Clerk		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$58,635	\$23,779
Nurse		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$56,282	\$13,631
Custodian		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$53,007	\$23,014
Substitute Teacher		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$46,612	\$8,612
Substitute Administrator		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$41,775	\$0
School Health Assistant		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$36,096	\$9,306
District Office Secretary Pers		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$33,982	\$19,767
Teacher-Grades 7 & 8		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$22,256	\$4,232
Substitute Teacher		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$19,795	\$1,633
Substitute Teacher		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$16,740	\$1,381
Substitute Teacher		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$13,960	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$13,953	\$692
Substitute Teacher		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$13,455	\$1,571
Substitute Teacher		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$13,270	\$1,095
Substitute Teacher		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$12,900	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$11,910	\$0
Substitute Aide Non-Pers		Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$10,467	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$10,380	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$10,060	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$9,770	\$806
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$9,060	\$748
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$9,030	\$745
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$9,020	\$744
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$8,420	\$695
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$8,330	\$687
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$8,190	\$676
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$8,150	\$672
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$8,130	\$0
Substitute Secretary	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$7,723	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$7,560	\$624
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$7,335	\$605
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$6,990	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$6,938	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$6,755	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$6,580	\$344
Substitute Secretary	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$6,558	\$833
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$6,420	\$530
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$5,700	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$5,630	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$5,278	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$5,080	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$4,920	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$4,710	\$389
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$4,710	\$389
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$4,570	\$377
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$4,500	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$4,370	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$4,260	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$4,170	\$344

Substitute Aide Non-Pers	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$4,075	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$3,710	\$306
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$3,660	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$3,650	\$301
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$3,530	\$291
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$3,180	\$262
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$3,130	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$3,130	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,990	\$247
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,820	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,820	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,780	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,710	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,590	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,400	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,240	\$185
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,210	\$182
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,114	\$174
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,100	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$2,050	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,990	\$164
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,830	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,820	\$0
Substitute Secretary	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,767	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,720	\$142
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,690	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,650	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,580	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,520	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,510	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,500	\$124
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,500	\$124

Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,450	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,440	\$119
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,430	\$118
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,380	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$1,190	\$98
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$990	\$82
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$980	\$81
Substitute Secretary	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$977	\$127
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$930	\$77
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$790	\$65
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$780	\$64
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$710	\$59
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$650	\$54
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$650	\$54
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$540	\$45
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$530	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$520	\$43
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$460	\$38
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$460	\$38
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$400	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$390	\$32
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$350	\$29
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$330	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$330	\$27
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$260	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$260	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$210	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$130	\$11
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$130	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$130	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$130	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$130	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$130	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$130	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$130	\$17
Substitute Secretary	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$128	\$0
Substitute Noon Duty Assistant	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$91	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$70	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Los Altos Elementary	District Office	\$70	\$6